1241 LOGAN AVEMUE
CO5TA MELA, TALFOREMU 72424

PHOME: 714360 4500
FAX: PE4173120

5

PHYLRICH

Defining Laxury Sinee 1958

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE sFORntaTiOn CONARED ) T DloawndG
8 THE SOULE FROPERTY OF I MARTFACTUING
AN EEPEODUCTION B4 FART DF A% & WHOU
WITHOAIT THE WRITTIN PERAESON OF 1
SR AT TURTHG I PEOReSITED.

MEXT ASSY LGED O
AFFLICATION

et

s

DO MOT SCALE DRAWING
3

ITEM

wey, | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QY.

! 3- 104400 ASSY, SPOUT WIDESPREAD LAV RIBRED HIGH I
10%38/00 ESCUTCHEON, SPOUT LAV EDGE SERIES 1
10745000 SPOUT, WIDESPREAD LAY HIiGH EDGE 1

92158 DOWEL PIM, 178" X 3/80L 2

10757100 POP-UP KNOS, EDGE SERIES 1
10719400 POP-UP ROD. 10-24, 14" LONG 1

10745 THREAD ALL, 3/8"18 MPSL 1

10744 MUT, 3/8"-18 MP5L 1

1-112 TEE WALVE. 3/8" NP3M X 3/8" COMPRESSION 1

10747 THREE WaY TEE. ML 3/8" COMP, 1

100584 HEX SCREW SPUD 1

10047 HNUT, LOCKING 378718 NPSL WITH 3/4" HEX 1

F0011 O-RIMG, 51470 X 7/16"0D X 1/18THK, A5-568-011 1

0514 RUBBER WASHER, 5/8°0D X 1/Z71D X 0%3THE, 1

10540 AERATOR, PCA CACHE 1.5GPM, M24X1.0 GREEN 1

o GRING, T3/ATDX 1-7/BOD X 1/16THK, AS568- |

92174 WASHER MOUNT WIDESPREAD (3/8) i

2 3107400 AS5Y, HANDLE RIBBED LEVER 2
10737400 ESCUTCHEOM, HANDLE EDGE SERIES 1
10298/00 HANDLE, LEVER EDGE SERIES 1

92005 SET SCREW. CUP PT 6-32UNC THREAD 3/16'L 1

92176 WEAR WASHER i

w2008 SET SCREW, CUP POINT 8-32 1

3 1-10%9 WIDESPREAD VALVE COLD LAY 14PT 1
10716 VALVE BODY, WIDESPREAD LAV 1

10248 INTERNAL SEAT FOR WIDESPREAD 1

F0013 Q-RING, 711670 X #/14"00 X 1/16THE, AS-568-013 | 1

CARTRIDGE, WALVE 1/2°G W/ 16PT COLD LEAD
10235 FREE

F2037-BL NUT, FLANGED 1"-20 THREAD .

ITERPRET GEQRETRIC DIMERSIONING L
TOLERANCING M ACCORDMNCE WITH

STAPDARCS UNLESS DTHECWISE m5 WIDESPREAD FAUCET, LEVER HAMNDLE,

TR ERANCES e AR N STRIA SERIES
TIEI pea Ahea
T SIZE  ASM/PRT NO. REV
nave | oare A 291-02/00
CRAWH SFHN 3
CHECKED scalE: 14 WEIGHT: Ibs, sHeeT | OF 3
Z 1



ITEM NO.| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION GITY.

92180 EXTEMSION SLEEVE. WIDESPREAD 1

90029 O-RING, 1-5/810 X 1-3/4'00 X 1/14°THK, AS-568-029 1

& 2093 RECESSED MOUNTING KIT FOR WIDESPREAD, HOT 1
10998 SLEEVE MOUNT, WIDESPREAD |

P2037-RD WUT, FLAMGED 1"-20 THREAD 1

92180 EXTEMSION SLEEVE, WIDESPREAD 1

FO02% O-RING. 1-5/870 X 1-3/4"0D X 1/16THE, A5-568-02% |

7 10982 HOSE. 3/8" COMP. X 1/2" NPSM - 121 2
8 3-044,/00 POP-UP DRAIN ASSEMBLY [2-101, 2-102) !
10790 BODY, POP-UP DRAIN 1

92087 MOUNTING NUT, DRAIN ASSY, I

92090 MYLON WASHER I

S0505 CONICAL GASKET, RUBBER !

FO50s Ring GASKET DRAIN 1

10791 DRAIM RiM 1

10794 STOPPER ROD !

10795 GUIDE, POP-UP DRAIN 1

1o7e2 STOPPER DRAIN I

FOS07F GASKET, STOPPER DRAIM [O-RING]| 1

POS08 GASKET, BALL ROD 1

10794 BALL ROD I

2088 MUT, BALL ROD 1

10793 TAIL TUBE 1

a0 CLIP POP-UP |

92091 PLASTIC GASKET 1

0527 RUBBER WASHER, DRAIN ASSY, FOR BALL ROD |

72198 BRASS MUT, M&X1.0, FOR STOPPER ROD DRAIM ASSY, |

2199 STEEL STRAP FOR DRAIN AS55Y |3-044) 1

92200 WING MUT FOR STEEL STRAP DRAIN ASSY. 1/4-20 1

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

1241 LOGAN AVEMUE
CO5TA MELA, TALFOREMU 72424

PHOME: 714360 4500
FAX: PE4173120

5

PHYLRICH

Defining Lasury Sinee 1958

LTI
THE SEDRMATION CORIARED B TS DA WG
8 THE SOULE FROPERTY OF I MARTFACTUING
AN EEPEODUCTION B4 FART DF A% & WHOU
WITHOAIT THE WRITTIN PERAESON OF 1
SR AT TURTHG I PEOReSITED.

s

DO MOT SCALE DRAWING
3

INTERPRET GECIAETRIC DIMERSIONING L
TOLERANCING M ACCORDMNCE WITH
ASARE Y1 4 53009 L ASME ¥14.41-2000
STARDUARDE, IMLESS OTHERWISE

| SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE 1N INCHES.

FOLERANCES ARE:
FRACTROMI DECIMALE ANGULAR
218" el [
Kxx: =0l
E XXXz 000
MARE DATE
CRAWH SFHN 3
CHECKED
2

WIDESPREAD FAUCET, LEVER HAMNDLE,

STRIA SERIES
SIZE  ASM/PRT NO. REV
A 291-02/00
scalE 18 WEIGHT: Ibs, sHEET 2 OF 3
1



